COMPLETE
BUCKET ASSY.

COMPLETE S.S.
FACE ASSY.

N

74 |B6343| STAINLESS BULKHEAD COVER
6-32 EXT TOOTH LOCK NUT

6-32 x 1 THMS

£0001 PLUNGER MICRO SWITCH

7
7
7 !
| 70 [B6370 SWITCH BRACKET
6
6

> [B6363 DIAPER ROD BRACKET
8 |B6364) UPPER_DIAPER ROD
67 |B6365 LOVER DIAPER ROD
66 | B6371 FLEX_CHUTE
65 | H0040| 1/4-20x1 SOCKET BUTTON 12
64 | HOS12| 1/4-20xi/2 SOCKET BUTTON | 7
63 | H0314 5/16" FLAT WASHER
62 | H0540(5/16-18x3/4 HEX WASHER M/S| 2
H3004] 10-32x1/2 HEX WASHER M/S| 4
H3003 10-32x3/8 PHIL PHMS 4
H0108 1/4-20x1 FLAT SHCS
58 [H0348] 3/8-16x3/4 FLAT SHCS
57 |H0454]  1/4-20x1/2 FLAT SHCS 4
56 | H0104 [1/4-20 EXT. TOOTH LOCK NUT| 17
55 _|H0537| _ 5/16-18x1/2 FLAT SHCS 10
4| H0481| 8-32x5/16 PHIL FHMS SS.
H0467] _1/4x5/8 SHOULDER SCREW
HOS31| 5/16x1/2 SHOULDER SCREW
51| H1122 [YALE LOCK#1109-510 CYLINDER
[(S0_[B6302 LOCK BRACKET
49 [B6303| _ LOCK BRACKET SPACER
48 | B6301 LOCK _CAM
47 |B6304] LOCK MNTG BRKT RETAINER
46 |B3807| KEYLOCK PIN SLEEVE NUT
45 | B3806 KEYLOCK PIN SLEEVE
44 | B6319 LOCK BOLT
43 | B6318 LOCK BOLT ACTUATOR
42 |B6320] LOCK ACTUATOR PIVOT PIN
41 ROLLER CAM
40 GATE_GUIDE
39 OUTER GATE GUIDE
38 | B6316 DETENT LEVER
37 |B6353| DETENT WELDED SUB ASSY.
36 |B6323 LOCK_BLOCK
35 _|H0247[10-32 x 1/2° PHIL THMS ZINC
34 | HOIS7| 10-24 x 3/8° PHMS ZINC 14
33 |B6322 BUCKET REST BUMPER
32 |B6321|  BUCKET REST BRACKET
31_|B6332]  BUCKET STOP SNUBBER
30_|B6330 BUCKET AXLE
29 |B2576]  BUCKET AXLE RETAINER
28 _|B6348 98RH_TOP CASTING
27 |B6347, 98RH_GATE CASTING
26 |B6336) GATE PIVOT PIl
25 | HOS14| 1/4-20 x 1/ SET_SCREW
24 _|B6329 GATE ROLLER
23 |B6328 GATE ROLLER SHAFT
22 | H1051 3/68" SHAFT COLLAR 4
21 | H1087| HOSE CLAMP CIDEAL #28) S.|
20 |B2570 BELLOV
19 [B6337 SS. RIGHT SIDE TRIM
18| B6340 SS. BOTTOM TRIM
17_|B6338| SS. LEFT_SIDE_TRIM
16 [B6339 SS. T0P_TRIM
15 | B3si6 GATE_BUMPI
14_|B6324 BUMPER_CHANNEL
13| B2s6l BELLOW_MOUNT
12| B6331 BELLOW BRACKET
11 | HIP13|  BRONZE SLEEVE BEARING
10| Baset 578" FLANGE|
S _[B3796 XTENSION,
8 |B3798 R_SECTION|
7_|B3794 WING ARM
€ |B3795 E_STUD
S _|B6345| ADA HANDLE OUTER SECTION
4_|B6352] FRAME WELDED SUB ASSY.
3 |B6351| COMPLETE SS.TRIM ASSY.
2 |B6350]  COMPLETE HANDLE ASSY.
1_[B6349] COMPLETE BUCKET ASSY.
REFH]_P/N DESCRIPTIO [QUANTITY|

HAMILTON SECURITY

;

. MATERIAL: DRAVN B.DE THERAGE
" . ALCOVENCE:
TITLE:
MODEL 98RH DEPOSITORY
11/2/98 95-827 :




